
CHCA 2018 Calendar

Day Date Event

Internal/

External Info Time Location Details Event Organizer Sponsor

Shelter House 

Reservation Time 

Frames

Tuesday 1/9/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 -9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Tuesday 2/13/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Tuesday 3/13/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Saturday 3/17/2018 Easter Egg Set Up External 10:00am - 12:00 pm Shelter House Rachael Dorothy/Kathi Godber Rolls Realty 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Saturday 3/24/2018 Easter Egg Hunt External 10:00- 11:00 Shelter House Rachael Dorothy/Kathi Godber Rolls Realty 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Saturday 3/31/2018 Easter Egg Hunt (rain date) External 10:00 - 11:00 Shelter House Rachael Dorothy/Kathi Godber Rolls Realty 9:00am - 2:00 pm

Tuesday 4/10/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30pm

Friday 4/13/2018 CHCA scholarship due External by 5:00 pm TBD Jenny/Ken n/a

Tuesday 5/8/2018 CHCA meeting/Trustee dinner External 6:30 - 9:00 pm Pizza House CHCA president n/a

Tuesday 6/12/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Saturday 6/16/2018 Neighborhood Garage Sale External 9:00 - 3:00 pm neighborhood Rachael Dorothy CyMack 8:00 - 2:00 pm

Tuesday 7/3/2018 Set up for the 4th of July Internal 8:00 am - midnight Shelter House Jenny Kendall 8:00 am - midnight

Wednesday 7/4/2018 4th of July 5K and midway External 8:30 am - 2:00 pm Shelter House Jenny Kendall CyMack 8:00 am - midnight

Thursday 7/5/2018 Clean up from the 4th of July Internal 8:00 am - 5:00 pm Shelter House Jenny Kendall 8:00 am - 5:00 pm

Tuesday 7/10/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Tuesday 8/14/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Tuesday 9/11/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Tuesday 10/9/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Sunday 10/28/2018 Halloween party and pumpkin patch External 3:00- 5:00 pm Shelter House Kristin Orban CyMack 12:00 - 7:00 pm

Tuesday 10/30/2018 Halloween house judging competion External 7:00 PM neighborhood Kathi Godber n/a

Tuesday 11/13/2018 CHCA meeting/officer election External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Saturday 11/17/2018 Food Drive External 9:00 - 12:00 pm

Shelterhouse/

neighborhood Colonial Hills Boy Scouts 8:00 am -2:00 pm

Friday 12/7/2018 Set up for the luminary prep Internal 8:00 am - midnight Shelter House Will Pearce 8:00 am - midnight

Saturday 12/8/2018 Luminary set up External 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Shelter House Will Pearce 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Tuesday 12/11/2018 CHCA meeting External 7:30 - 9:00 pm Shelter House CHCA president 7:00 - 9:30 pm

Sunday 12/16/2018 Holiday party External 3:00 -5:00 pm Shelter House Karen Steidle

Sarah Winland 

Mullins 12:00 - 6:00 pm

Sunday 12/16/2018 Light your Luminaries External 7:00 PM

Shelterhouse/

neighborhood Will Pearce/CHCA president 6:00 - 9:00 pm

Tuesday 12/18/2018 House Lighting Competition External 7:00 PM neighborhood Kathi Godber n/a


